M3AA 280SMB 2
3GAA281220-ADK
Product ID 3GAA281220-ADK
ABB Type Designation M3AA 280SMB 2
Catalog Description M3AA 280SMB 2
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
M3AA 280SMB 2ABB Type Designation
1000 mAltitude
40 °CAmbient Temperature
6315/C3Bearing
6213/C3Bearing NDE
Finland (FI)
Poland (PL)
Country of Origin
85015381Customs Tariff Number
Both sidesDirection of Rotation
Electrical Data
Conn
Temp
Class
Freq Voltage Power Speed Current
Power
Factor
Efficiency Torque IS/IN
Y -- 50 Hz 690 V 90.00 kW
2975
r/min
90.00 A 0.870 95.00 %
288.60
N·m
8.50
D -- 50 Hz 400 V 90.00 kW
2975
r/min
156.00 A 0.870 95.00 %
288.60
N·m
8.50
Y -- 50 Hz 660 V 90.00 kW
2970
r/min
93.00 A 0.890 95.00 %
288.94
N·m
7.80
D -- 50 Hz 380 V 90.00 kW
2970
r/min
161.00 A 0.890 95.00 %
288.94
N·m
7.80
D -- 50 Hz 415 V 90.00 kW
2977
r/min
154.00 A 0.850 95.00 %
288.38
N·m
8.90
D -- 60 Hz 460 V 90.00 kW
3578
r/min
136.00 A 0.870 95.00 %
240.00
N·m
9.60
440 kgGross Weight
IC411IC Class
IE Class IE3
Full Load (100%) 95.0 %
Partial Load (75%) 95.0 %
Partial Load (50%) 94.3 %
IE Class Data (50 Hz)
IE Class IE3
Full Load (100%) 95.0 %
Partial Load (75%) 94.9 %